STAT DISPENSE
TOLL FREE: 0800 333 444
Prescriber Address:
Limits:
1 pump per prescription and 1 pump per 4 years
 Maximum 3 boxes of infusion sets per prescription (max 13 in one year)
Maximum 3 boxes of reservoirs per prescription (max 13 in one year)
Note to Pharmacist: Please supply patient name to wholesaler in order to comply
with serial number tracking requirements for recall purposes.  O
ct
ob
er
 2
01
8
PHARMA
CODE
MEDTRONIC
ORDER CODES DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
FORMAT QUANTITY
MEDTRONIC INSULIN PUMPS
1 device2556693 MMT-1751K MiniMed® 640G 3.0mL Black
MEDTRONIC SYRINGES/RESERVOIRS
2430363 MMT-326A Reservoir - 1.8 mL. Suitable for Paradigm™ or MiniMed® Pack of 10
2430371 MMT-332A Reservoir - 3.0 mL. Suitable for Paradigm™ or MiniMed® Pack of 10
MEDTRONIC SILHOUETTE™ INFUSION SETS
2430398 MMT-368 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Silhouette™ Infusion Set (13 mm, 45 cm) Pack of 10
2430479 MMT-381 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Silhouette™ Infusion Set (13 mm, 60 cm) Pack of 10
2430495 MMT-383 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Silhouette™ Infusion Set (13 mm, 80 cm) Pack of 10
2430487 MMT-382 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Silhouette™ Infusion Set (13 mm, 110 cm) Pack of 10
2430460 MMT-378 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Silhouette™ Infusion Set (17 mm, 60 cm) Pack of 10
2430509 MMT-384 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Silhouette™ Infusion Set (17 mm, 80 cm) Pack of 10
2430452 MMT-377 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Silhouette™ Infusion Set (17 mm, 110 cm) Pack of 10
MEDTRONIC QUICKSET™ INFUSION SETS
2430614 MMT-399 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Quick-Set™ Infusion Set (6 mm, 60 cm) Pack of 10
2430525 MMT-387 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Quick-Set™ Infusion Set (6 mm, 80 cm) Pack of 10
2430606 MMT-398 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Quick-Set™ Infusion Set (6  mm, 110 cm) Pack of 10
2430592 MMT-397 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Quick-Set™ Infusion Set (9 mm, 60 cm) Pack of 10
2430517 MMT-386 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Quick-Set™ Infusion Set (9 mm, 80 cm) Pack of 10
2430584 MMT-396 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Quick-Set™ Infusion Set (9 mm, 110 cm) Pack of 10
MEDTRONIC SURET™ INFUSION SETS
2430630 MMT-864 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Sure-T™ Infusion Set (6 mm, 60 cm) Pack of 10
2430657 MMT-866 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Sure-T™ Infusion Set (6 mm, 80 cm) Pack of 10
2430673 MMT-874 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Sure-T™ Infusion Set (8 mm, 60 cm) Pack of 10
2430703 MMT-876 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Sure-T™ Infusion Set (8 mm, 80 cm) Pack of 10
2430738 MMT-884 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Sure-T™ Infusion Set (10 mm, 60 cm) Pack of 10
2430754 MMT-886 MiniMed or Paradigm™ Sure-T™ Infusion Set (10 mm, 80 cm) Pack of 10
MEDTRONIC           ™ INFUSION SETS
2430762 MMT-921 MiniMed or Paradigm mio™ Infusion Set – Pink (6 mm, 45 cm) Pack of 10
2430770 MMT-923 MiniMed or Paradigm mio™ Infusion Set – Pink (6 mm, 60 cm) Pack of 10
2430789 MMT-925 MiniMed or Paradigm mio™ Infusion Set – Pink (6 mm, 80 cm) Pack of 10
2430797 MMT-941 MiniMed or Paradigm mio™ Infusion Set – Blue (6 mm, 45 cm) Pack of 10
2430800 MMT-943 MiniMed or Paradigm mio™ Infusion Set – Blue (6 mm, 60 cm) Pack of 10
2430819 MMT-945 MiniMed or Paradigm mio™ Infusion Set – Blue (6 mm, 80 cm) Pack of 10
2430827 MMT-965 MiniMed or Paradigm mio™ Infusion Set – Clear (6 mm, 80 cm) Pack of 10
2430835 MMT-975 MiniMed or Paradigm mio™ Infusion Set – Clear (9 mm, 80 cm) Pack of 10
Patient Label
Prescriber Name:
Prescriber Number:
Signature:
Date:
SA Number (pump): Expiry:                  /                  /
SA Number (consumables): Expiry:                  /                  /
Proudly Distributed By: InterMed Medical Limited
Webshop: www.intermed.co.nz
Email: sales@intermed.co.nz
Address: 71 Apollo Drive, Albany, Auckland 0632
Toll Free: 0800 333 444 Facsimile: 09 415 9045
24-hour Toll Free: 0800 633 487 For Technical Support.